PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR TRAFFIC
WARDEN(SHEIKHUPURA REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 44 candidates for

recruitment to 09 POSTS OF JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION)

TEMPORARY LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have

been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 21-07-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO.  NO. NO.
1 10003 48200118 KARAM NOOR SHAMSHAD AHMAD
2 10005 48200132 SANA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF
3 10012 48200044 ABUBAKAR SADDIQUE BUTT MUHAMMAD AFZAL
4 10016 48200066 AHMED RAZA UMER HAYAT
5 10017 48200027 AHSAN AYYAZ MUHAMMAD SHAFI
6 10024 48200092 ALIRAZA SAPURD ALI
7 10031 48200067 ASIF SALAMAT SALAMAT ALI
8 10032 48200089 ASIM RAZZAQ MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ SHAKIR
9 10033 48200018 ATIF IMTIAZ BAJWA IMTIAZ AHMAD

10 10037 48200038 BEHRAM SHAHZAD NISHAN ALI

11 10043 48200054 GHULAM GOUS MOHAMMAD SAFDAR
12 10044 48200028 GULFAM ABBAS MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
13 10045 48200035 GULRAIZ AZAM AZAM ALI

14 10047 48200003 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FURQAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
15 10051 48200084 HAROON SHAHZAD HASHAM ALl
16 10054 48200056 KAMRAN BHATTI SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI
17 10056 48200001 MANSAB ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD
18 10063 48200034 MUHAMMAD AHTSHAM MUHAMMAD NASEER
19 10069 48200013 MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
20 10072 48200014 MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUHAMMAD SABER
21 10073 48200040 MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
22 10074 48200055 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHAFIQUE SHAFIQUE AKRAM

23 10075 48200065 MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR MUHAMMAD AMIN

24 10078 48200121 MUHAMMAD NADEEM GHULAM QADIR

25 10082 48200062 MUHAMMAD YASER NOOR MUHAMMAD
26 10086 48200072 MUHAMMAD ZAIN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ MEHMOOD
27 10087 48200064 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD HAYAT
28 10091 48200085 NOMAN RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
29 10096 48200079 RIZWAN RASHEED AHMAD

30 10101 48200039 SHAHER YAR M.AFZAL

(Page 01 of 02)



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

4.

10102
10106
10108
10113
10116
10117
10118
10202
10301
10404
10407
10410
10414
10415

48200007
48200059
48200107
48200053
48200123
48200063
48200112
48200106
48200026
48200048
48200113
48200078
48200094
48200021

SHAHID LIAQAT *NON-MUSLIM*
SHAMAS ABRAR

SHAZAB ZAFAR

TANVEER HUSSAIN

WAHEED UL ZAMAN

WAQAS ALI

YASRAB ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SHAHJAHAN NAWAZ
AMIR RASHID

DILWAR ASHRAF

MOHSIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD USAMA

UMMER RAZAA

ZEESHAN AHMED

LIAQAT ALI

SATTAR ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

NAZIR HUSSAIN
WALYAT ALI

SAIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM
ABDUR RASHEED
MUHAMMAD LATIF

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if

any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 24 G 2019

Dated:

31-07-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(Page 02 of 02)

LAHORE.



