

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN(SHEIKHUPURA REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following **44** candidates for recruitment to **09 POSTS OF JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11) (SHEIKHUPURA REGION) TEMPORARY LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT,** have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 21-07-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10003	48200118	KARAM NOOR	SHAMSHAD AHMAD
2	10005	48200132	SANA ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF
3	10012	48200044	ABUBAKAR SADDIQUE BUTT	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
4	10016	48200066	AHMED RAZA	UMER HAYAT
5	10017	48200027	AHSAN AYYAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
6	10024	48200092	ALI RAZA	SAPURD ALI
7	10031	48200067	ASIF SALAMAT	SALAMAT ALI
8	10032	48200089	ASIM RAZZAQ	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ SHAKIR
9	10033	48200018	ATIF IMTIAZ BAJWA	IMTIAZ AHMAD
10	10037	48200038	BEHRAM SHAHZAD	NISHAN ALI
11	10043	48200054	GHULAM GOUS	MOHAMMAD SAFDAR
12	10044	48200028	GULFAM ABBAS	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
13	10045	48200035	GULRAIZ AZAM	AZAM ALI
14	10047	48200003	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FURQAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
15	10051	48200084	HAROON SHAHZAD	HASHAM ALI
16	10054	48200056	KAMRAN BHATTI	SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI
17	10056	48200001	MANSAB ATTA	ATTA MUHAMMAD
18	10063	48200034	MUHAMMAD AHTSHAM	MUHAMMAD NASEER
19	10069	48200013	MUHAMMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
20	10072	48200014	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	MUHAMMAD SABER
21	10073	48200040	MUHAMMAD HAMZA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
22	10074	48200055	MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHAFIQUE	SHAFIQUE AKRAM
23	10075	48200065	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	MUHAMMAD AMIN
24	10078	48200121	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	GHULAM QADIR
25	10082	48200062	MUHAMMAD YASER	NOOR MUHAMMAD
26	10086	48200072	MUHAMMAD ZAIN TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ MEHMOOD
27	10087	48200064	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
28	10091	48200085	NOMAN RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
29	10096	48200079	RIZWAN	RASHEED AHMAD
30	10101	48200039	SHAHER YAR	M.AFZAL

31	10102	48200007	SHAHID LIAQAT *NON-MUSLIM*	LIAQAT ALI
32	10106	48200059	SHAMAS ABRAR	SATTAR ALI
33	10108	48200107	SHAZAB ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL
34	10113	48200053	TANVEER HUSSAIN	NAZIR HUSSAIN
35	10116	48200123	WAHEED UL ZAMAN	WALYAT ALI
36	10117	48200063	WAQAS ALI	SAIF ALI
37	10118	48200112	YASRAB ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
38	10202	48200106	MUHAMMAD SHAHJAHAN NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
39	10301	48200026	AMIR RASHID	MUHAMMAD RASHID
40	10404	48200048	DILWAR ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
41	10407	48200113	MOHSIN ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ALI
42	10410	48200078	MUHAMMAD USAMA	MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM
43	10414	48200094	UMMER RAZAA	ABDUR RASHEED
44	10415	48200021	ZEESHAN AHMED	MUHAMMAD LATIF

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 24 G 2019

Dated: 31-07-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)